



WEB COPY

Comp.A.Nos.354 and 355 o

in

C.P.No.57 of 1998



SENTHILKUMAR RAMAMOORTHY,J.

The learned Administrator filed draft issues.

2. The learned counsel for the applicant in C.A.Nos.354 and 355 of 2021 seeks an adjournment to file draft issues.

3. Both parties are also directed to agree on a schedule for recording evidence and submit that schedule at the next date of hearing on 11.04.2022.

04.04.2022

nvi