



WEB COPY

Comp.A.No.35 of 2022

in

C.P.No.57 of 1998



**SENTHILKUMAR RAMAMOORTHY,J.**

In C.A.No.35 of 2022,  
the Official Liquidator is  
directed to produce the bid  
sheet in respect of the auction  
for Duraisamipuram project.

2. List on 19.04.2022.

12.04.2022

nvi