



WEB COPY



Comp.A.Nos.141,145,146,148,150,151,
154, 156, 159,160, 161, 162,163,
164 and 165 of 2022
in
C.P.No.57 of 1998

SENTHILKUMAR RAMAMOORTHY J.

The learned Official Liquidator is directed to file a report indicating the funds position as on 15.07.2022 and the status of claims as on the said date. Such report shall be filed on or before 18.07.2022. The Official Liquidator is also directed to file an appropriate application for disbursement of dividend once the sale consideration from the current round of auction sale is received. List for this purpose on 18.07.2022.

16.06.2022

rrg